
FIND US ON SOCIAL MEDIA
FOR MORE INFORMATION 
ON THIS STUNNING OPPORTUNITY 

INDIAN TRAILS

STUNNER

VIRTUALLY STAGED 



Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. ++Not included: personal property of the seller ++Please see Sandraranck.com for details and additional photOs of this very distinctive home.  

CITY COUNTY MUNICIPALITY TAXES/PARCEL ZIP CODE

hobart brown village of hobart HB-1491-A-272 | $8,162 54313-9527

 ROOM  SIZE  LEVEL  FLOOR

 Foyer 14x6  main  maple HW

 dining room 14x11  Main  Maple HW

 Great Room 25X18  main  Maple HW

 Kitchen 14X18  main  Maple HW

 Dinette 14X11  main  Maple HW

 sunroom 14X15  main  Maple HW

 Primary Bedroom 18X15  main  Maple HW

 Primary bathroom  Full  main  tile

 Bedroom 2 11X12  Main  Maple HW

 Bedroom 3 11X13  Main  Maple HW

 Bathroom 2 full  Main  tile

 Bathroom 3 Half  main  tile

 Laundry/Locker  Room 12X9  main  tile

 Family room 15X21  lower  LVP

 Bedroom 4 17X18  lower  LVP

 Bathroom 4 Full  lower  tile

 Flex area 15x17  Lower  LVP 

STYLE BEDS BATHs

1 story 4 3.5

EST SQ FT LOT SIZE GARAGE
3,671 1.08 3-Stalls

Main Upper LOwer

2,656 - 1,015

Mechanicals Features 
 heat type  gas  Exterior  stone/vinyl

 Central Air  yes  Window Treatments  yes

 Water Softener   yes - owned  Warranty  no

 Water Heater  yes  Inspection  NO

 Sump Pump  yes  Fireplace  gas

 Basement  full  Deck/Patio  patio

 Roof  Asphalt*  Water  municipal 

 Flood Plain  unknown  Sewer  municipal

 Zoning  residential  Age  1991

 utility - gas avg  $65

 utility - electric  $208

 *approx 8yrs old  

Kitchen
 RANGE  gas  REFRIGERATOR  yes

 DISHWASHER  yes  DISPOSAL  yes

 MICROWAVE  yes  EXHAUST FAN  vents outside

Public schools

pulaski

Elementary middle school High school
hillcrest pulaski middle school pulaski high school

ADDress LISTING AGENT PRICE

4534 algonquin trail SANDRA RANCK PLEASE CALL

RICH, WARM, SOPHISTICATED 4 BDRM RANCH ON A PICTURESQUE, PRIVATE 1.09 ACRE LOT ON ONE OF THE PRETTIEST
STREETS IN BROWN COUNTY IN HIGH DEMAND NATURE FILLED INDIAN TRAILS. INTERIOR HIGHLIGHTS INCLUDE RENOVATED
KITCHEN (WOLF DOUBLE OVENS & MICROWAVE/GAS RANGE/NEW HARDWOOD FLOORS/NEW UPPER CABINETS),
RENOVATED PRIMARY BATH (HEATED FLOORS & TOWEL BAR), UPDATED FP WALL, ALL WOOD FLOORS REFINISHED,
UPDATED LIGHTING, ENTIRE MAIN LEVEL REPAINTED, 3 BDRMS MAIN LEVEL, FINISHED LL INCLUDES A SPACIOUS BDRM/FAMILY
ROOM/FULL BATH/TONS OF STORAGE. EXTERIOR HIGHLIGHTS INCLUDE ALL NEW HARDSCAPE, FIREPLACE, PATIOS, THINNING
OF TREES TO OPEN UP THE YARD & VIEWS. ROOF IS ABOUT 8 YEARS OLD. NEWER MARVIN WINDOWS THROUGHOUT.
OUTSTANDING OPPORTUNITY IN A FANTASTIC LOCATION!


